
TWTE 75 V ___

TERASOVÁ VPUST VODOROVNÁ VYHŘÍVANÁ
TWTE 75 V ___

  138840075
1:2 ___ = manžeta na zakázku (TPO, PE, EPDM, STE,...)

1,00 kg

POLYAMID

R102

330 x 330
Ø 204
Ø 130

225

75
28

10
2

VPUST

MANŽETA PRO NAPOJENÍ NA
HYDROIZOLACI

KOŠ
TWOK v33

TOPNÝ KABEL 230V
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